S/M

13:55 hrs.

1.00 1  1650.0082886A  1,650.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  04  2,095.00

2.50 2  500.00814412  200.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  GOLDEN PARLOUR  250.00

1.30 3  845.008257911  650.0043  0.00SHUTTING  4F23921919  850.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.80

2995.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  2995.00Total  3825.00